FRAN
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA

TILL
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING

KLASS

2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl

STOCKHOLM C 2kl

RESENAR

Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:

PRIS

149
175
235
123
145
185
115
135
175
82
95
115
217
255
335
183
215
285
48
55
75
65
75
85
99
115
155
90
105
135
48
55
75
73
85
105
65
75
105
65
75
105
48
55
75
149
175
225
82



BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C

STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FLOBY

FLOBY

FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
HERRLJIUNGA
HERRLJIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA

2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl

Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensic
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio

95
125
82
95
125
48
55
75
99
115
155
123
145
195
123
145
195
48
55
75
65
75
85
157
185
245
149
175
225
133
155
195
123
145
195
123
145
195
149
175
235
48
55
75
268
315
415
73
85
115



FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C

SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FLOBY
FLOBY
FLOBY
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
VARGARDA
VARGARDA

2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl

Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensic
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio

65
75
105
48
55
75
107
125
165
123
145
185
48
55
75
233
275
365
48
55
75
99
115
145
65
75
95
73
85
115
115
135
175
268
315
415
233
275
365
192
225
295
335
395
515
302
355
465
166
195



GOTEBORG C
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA

VARGARDA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FLOBY

FLOBY

FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
KOPING

1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl

Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:

245
99
115
155
157
185
245
123
145
185
174
205
265
82
95
115
73
85
115
48
55
75
192
225
295
140
165
215
107
125
165
48
55
75
48
55
75
65
75
115
48
55
75
90
105
135
149
175
225
115



KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C

KOPING
KOPING
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C

2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl

Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensic
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio

135
175
166
195
245
48
55
75
149
175
225
99
115
155
123
145
185
115
135
175
233
275
375
233
275
375
48
55
75
90
105
135
90
105
135
48
55
75
56
65
85
48
55
75
217
255
335
65
75
105



SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C

FLOBY

FLOBY

FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
HERRLIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLIUNGA
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FLOBY

FLOBY

FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
HERRLJUNGA
HERRLJIUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
MARSTA
MARSTA

2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl

Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensic
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio

99
115
145
335
395
515
140
165
215

48

55

75
174
205
265
183
215
285

48

55

75

65

75

95
302
355
465
107
125
165

48

55

75
140
165
215

82

95
125
123
145
195

65

75
115
233
275
375

56

65



STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA

MARSTA
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
UPPSALA C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
BALSTA
BALSTA
BALSTA
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
KNIVSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
MARSTA
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FALKOPING C
FLOBY

FLOBY

FLOBY
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
GOTEBORG C
HERRLJIUNGA
HERRLJIUNGA
HERRLJIUNGA
SKOVDE C

1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl

Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:

85
48
55
75
90
105
145
149
175
245
82
95
125
123
145
195
233
275
375
48
55
75
149
175
245
48
55
75
48
55
75
90
105
145
48
55
75
107
125
165
73
85
115
166
195
245
48
55
75
174



VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VARGARDA
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO C

OREBRO S

OREBRO S

OREBRO S

SKOVDE C
SKOVDE C
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
STENSTORP
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ENKOPING
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
HALLSBERG
KUMLA
KUMLA
KUMLA
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
STOCKHOLM C
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
SUNDBYBERG
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO C
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
ARBOGA
ARBOGA
ARBOGA

2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl

Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensic
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio

205
265
140
165
215

73

85
105

48

55

75
133
155
195
174
205
265
166
195
245

48

55

75
149
175
245
149
175
245
140
165
215
140
165
215

65

75
105
123
145
195

90
105
135
140
165
215

65

75
105



OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S
OREBRO S

ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
ESKILSTUNA C
KOPING
KOPING
KOPING
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C
VASTERAS C

2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl
2kl
2kl
1kl

Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensio
Vuxen/Pensio
Ungdon/Stud:
Vuxen/Pensic
Vuxen/Pensio

123
145
195

90
105
135
140
165
215



